
The Episcopal Diocese of Western North Carolina
2022 Bishop Visitation Calendar

JANUARY FEBRUARY

1/9/22

1/16/22

1/30/22

Ascension, Hickory

St. John’s, Asheville - postponed

Vestry Academy

2/6/22

2/13/21

2/20/22

St. Paul’s, Edneyville

Transfiguration, Saluda

St. Mary’s, Asheville


3/6/22

3/13/22

3/20/22

3/27/22

High School Youth Conference

House of Bishops

House of Bishops

Christ Church, Sparta

MARCH APRIL

4/3/22

4/10/22

4/17/22

4/24/22

St. George’s, Asheville

Cathedral of All Souls (Palm Sunday) 
La Capilla, Hendersonville (Easter)

Trinity, Asheville

5/1/22

5/8/22

5/15/22

5/18/22

5/22/22

St. Philip’s, Brevard

Cathedral of All Souls

Resurrection, Little Switzerland

St. Joseph Chapel, Christ School

Christ School Commencement

MAY JUNE

6/5/22

6/5/22


6/12/22

6/12/22

6/26/22

Cold Mountain Music Festival

All Saints, Gastonia - Visiting Bishop 
(Pentecost)

Trinity, Spruce Pine

Good Shepherd, Cashiers - Visiting Bishop

St. James, Lenoir - Visiting Bishop

JULY AUGUST

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

7/10/22

7/17/22

7/24/22


Redeemer, Shelby - Visiting Bishop

St. James, Hendersonville - Visiting Bishop

All Saints, Linville - Visiting Bishop


8/14/22

8/21/22

8/28/22

St. Mark’s, Gastonia - Visiting Bishop

St. James, Black Mountain - Visiting Bishop

St. Paul’s, Wilkesboro - Visiting Bishop

9/11/22

9/18/22

9/25/22

Grace, Morganton - Visiting Bishop

Holy Spirit, Mars Hill - Visiting Bishop

Grace, Robbinsville

10/2/22

10/9/22

1023/22

10/30/22


St. Alban’s, Hickory

Calvary, Fletcher

St. Luke’s, Asheville

Church of the Savior, Newland

11/6/22

11/13/22


Transfiguration, Bat Cave

Centennial Diocesan Convention


12/4/22 Good Shepherd, Tryon

This schedule is subject to change. Please consult the diocesan website for the most current information.

12/11/22 St. Matthias, Asheville


