

The Episcopal Diocese of Western North Carolina 2022 Bishop Visitation Calendar

	JANUARY	FEBRUARY
1/9/22 1/16/22 1/30/22	Ascension, Hickory St. John's, Asheville - <i>postponed</i> Vestry Academy	2/6/22 St. Paul's, Edneyville 2/13/21 Transfiguration, Saluda 2/20/22 St. Mary's, Asheville
	MARCH	APRIL
3/6/22 3/13/22 3/20/22 3/27/22	High School Youth Conference House of Bishops House of Bishops Christ Church, Sparta	4/3/22 St. George's, Asheville 4/10/22 Cathedral of All Souls (<i>Palm Sunday</i>) 4/17/22 La Capilla, Hendersonville (<i>Easter</i>) 4/24/22 Trinity, Asheville
	MAY	JUNE
5/1/22 5/8/22 5/15/22 5/18/22 5/22/22	St. Philip's, Brevard Cathedral of All Souls Resurrection, Little Switzerland St. Joseph Chapel, Christ School Christ School Commencement	6/5/22 Cold Mountain Music Festival 6/5/22 All Saints, Gastonia - Visiting Bishop (Pentecost) 6/12/22 Trinity, Spruce Pine 6/12/22 Good Shepherd, Cashiers - Visiting Bishop 6/26/22 St. James, Lenoir - Visiting Bishop
	JULY	AUGUST
7/10/22 7/17/22 7/24/22	Redeemer, Shelby - Visiting Bishop St. James, Hendersonville - Visiting Bishop All Saints, Linville - Visiting Bishop	8/14/22 St. Mark's, Gastonia - Visiting Bishop 8/21/22 St. James, Black Mountain - Visiting Bishop 8/28/22 St. Paul's, Wilkesboro - Visiting Bishop
	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER
9/11/22 9/18/22 9/25/22	Grace, Morganton - <i>Visiting Bishop</i> Holy Spirit, Mars Hill - <i>Visiting Bishop</i> Grace, Robbinsville	10/2/22 St. Alban's, Hickory10/9/22 Calvary, Fletcher1023/22 St. Luke's, Asheville10/30/22 Church of the Savior, Newland
	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER
11/6/22 11/13/22	Transfiguration, Bat Cave Centennial Diocesan Convention	12/4/22 Good Shepherd, Tryon 12/11/22 St. Matthias, Asheville